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CO – CHAIRS OF THE CICCC:

Donna Batkis

Co-Chair Colorado ICC

941 Kearney Street

Denver, CO 80220

Phone:  303.316.7433

Email:  dbatkis@hotmail.com
Amy Young
Massachusetts ICC
94 Florence Road

Lowell, MA 01851

Phone:  978.454.7416

Email:  mailto:mquamyjim@worldnet.att.net
COMMITTEE MEMBERS:

Paula Kendig 

Florida ICC

2921 Inverness Pl

Pensacola, FL 32503

Phone:  850.434.8131

Fax:  850.434.8132

Email:  PKendig@aol.com
Maureen Moorehead

Virgin Islands ICC Vice-Chair

Department of Education

P. O. Box 5622

Christiansted, VI( 00823

Phone:  340.773.7997

Fax:  340.773.4640

Email:  mmooreh@viaccess.net
Toni Spiotta

New Jersey ICC Vice-Chair

517 Watchung Ave

Bloomfield, NJ 07003

Phone:  973.655.4255

Fax:  973.655.5155

Email:  spiottaA@mail.monclair.edu
Cheryl Mulloy

Co-Chair North Carolina ICC

Easter Seals UCP North Carolina

200 Hummingbird Lane

Waynesville, NC 28786

Phone:  828.734.9411

Fax:  704.894.9885

Email:  cmulloy@nc.eastersealsucp.com

Judy Swett

Minnesota ICC

PACER

8161 Normandale Blvd.

Bloomington, MN 55437

Phone:  952.838.9000

Fax:  952.838.0199

Email:  jswett@pacer.org
Dawn Bly
Minnesota ICC Chair

704 Third Street NE

Fosston, MN 56542

Phone:  218.435.6060

Email:  blyfam@gvtel.com
Leah Esther Lax

New York ICC 

1264 East 35th Street

Brooklyn, NY 11210

Phone:  212.420.1999

Email:  acclax@aol.com
Sarah Souders
Governor’s Council on Disabilities and Special Education

301 Walker Lane

Kenai, AK 99611

Phone:  907.335.5690

Fax:  9007.335.5690

Email:  mailto:mssouders2002@yahoo.com
